
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 
270 
141 
102 
406 

73 
666 

Name 
LUCA DODARO 
EDDY SAVIO 
MASSIMILIANO LUNARDI 
DARIO MACCAGNAN 
MATTIA MARCON 
FRANCESCO BIAGIOTTI 

Class 
OVEST AMA 
EST AMA 
EST AMA 
EST AMA 
EST AMA 
EST AMA 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
0 

Total Tm 
14:38.131 
14:39.110 
14:48.839 
15:23.101 
14:25.100 

Diff 

0.979 
10.708 
44.970 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.979 
9.729 

34.262 
1 Lap 

R2 Total Tm 
14:38.131 
14:39.110 
14:48.839 
15:23.101 
14:25.100  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

SM1_2 
SM2 A 

Classifica Gara 2 AMATORI 

SM1_2 2,050 km 

 VALCENO CUP
7-8 OTTOBRE 2017


